Samsung LN55C650
55" 1080p LCD HDTV
The Samsung LCD 650 delivers a totally immersive
experience. It's hard not to get into the action with its
HyperReal engine which enriches the sharpness and clarity of
whatever you're watching. Not settling for less than awe-
inspiring, Samsung combines 120hz technology, Wide Color
Enhancer and Ultra Clear Panel to create truly breathtaking
images. And that's not limited to movies and programs;
Internet@TV communicates with your PC and phone to let
you access the web and mobile content on the big screen.
Video
Screen Size       54.6"
Aspect Ratio       Widescreen
Resolution       1920 (H) x1080 (V)
Dynamic Contrast Ratio     150,000:1
Response Time      4ms
LCD 120Hz       Yes
Native Resolution      1080p
Audio
Sound Effect System      SRS TruSurround HD
Sound Output (RMS)      15Wx2
Input & Output (Wireless)
Bluetooth       No
802.11       Yes (with adapter)
Input & Output
HDMI        4 (1 side 3 back)
Composite       (AV) 1
Component       2 (rear)
USB        2 (side)
Ethernet       1 (rear)
PC input (D-sub)      Yes
Features
Picture-in-Picture      Yes
Game Mode       Yes
HDMI-CEC       Yes
Ultra Clear Panel      Yes
Wide Color Enhancer      Yes
USB 2.0 (Movie)      Yes
Optical Link       Yes
Touch of Color™      Yes
Energy Star rated      Yes
Connectivity
Media 2.0
 Internet@TV      Yes
 DLNA      Yes
 Content Library     Yes
 USB 2.0 (Movie)     Yes
Media Stream
 InfoLink      No
 USB 2.0 (Movie,JPEG)    No
System
Tuners       Built-in
Dimension
Set size (WXHXD) with stand    51.6” x 35.2” x 12.1”
Set size (WXHXD) without stand    51.6” x 33.1” x 3.1”
Package size (WXHXD)     56.1” x 39.9” x 15.7”
Weight
Set weight with stand      76.5 lbs.
Set weight without stand     64.8 lbs.
Package weight      92.2 lbs.